121000092005

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
N(OV 0 9 2022 NO\$	
		selve 2)

Office Use Only



900392680669

02/23/23--01010--002 **25.00

703FE3 21 711 9: 19

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor			habar yau
SUBJECT:O	lando Roya Name of Lin	L Takes U.C.	2022 NOV - 9 PM 4: 17
	•		1.
The enclosed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Emily Nune Name of Person	70 x 1 c
		Clando Payel	10762
		9900 E. Co	Ionial Dr.
		City/State and Zip Code	17)Tive con
	E-mail address: (City/State and Zip Code Code (to be used for future junual report non-	Mication)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c		•
Name of	Myez Person	at (32 \) 28 9- (Area Code Daytim	o Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	ction
Division of C	orporations	Division of Cor	porations
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S	Certificate of Status Section orporations 7	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ction porations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited Liability Comba	ny as it now appears on our records.) Jability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L2100092005</u>	were filed on <u>02/24/2</u> 6	02∫ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.1.,C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		د.
		2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		·- <u>-</u> -
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	nddress on our records, enter the nai	ne of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	Citr	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Francisco Nhrez	9900 E. Colonial Dr. Orlando Pl 32817	□Add
			□Remove
		Change of title - Just m	nuncia et .
CEO	Emily Nunez	9900 E. Culontal De	
	O	Octando FL 32817	□Remove
		Change of +itle-To	E Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			2
			□Change ∷:
			DVqq
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
		***************************************	DAdd
			🗆 Remove
			FIC'hanee

	,	
)
		-,
		-
		. :'
	,	S
r effect <u>te:</u> If	e date, if other than the date of filing:	.020 ed :
cord : s filed	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after l.	r th
ed	November 3. 2022.	
	Frile Nine 3.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

To The Division of Corporations,

The documents filed The Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Orlando Royal Taxes on April 28, 2021, and The Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Orlando Royal Taxes files on September 23, 2021, were filed without my consent and knowledge. I did not allow Francisco Nunez to be placed as an owner of the corporation. The accountant for the business did these changes without my consent or knowledge. Please acknowledge. A new Amendment has already been filed to correct these changes. No further action is desired.

Document number: L21000092005

Orlando Royal Taxes LLC

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK The foregoing instrument was acknowledged this 3RD day of November 2022

by EMILY M. NUNEZ

Molary Public

Personally Known_

OR Produced Identification X

Type of Identification Produced 12 DL

i m.



